Jun 29 2024 (20:20) India Rail Info 1

Tiruchchirappalli - Karaikal Passenger (UnReserved)/56714 - Pass - SR
TJ/Thanjavur Junction to KIK/Karaikal
3h 20m - 96 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TP/ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 06:30 6 |1 0 23 SR
2 GOC |Ponmalai (Golden Rock) |06:37 06:38 Tm |1 1 3 48 SR
3 |MJ |Manjattidal 06:41 06:42 m |1 |1 5 59 SR
4 |TRB Tiruverumbur 06:47 06:48 m (2 |1 10 |76 |74 |SR
5 TOM |Tondamanpatti 06:52 06:53 Tm |1 (1 15 |71 |75 |SR
6 |SGM |Solgampatti 06:58 06:59 m (1 |1 21 81 SR
7 |AYN |Aiyanapuram 07:04 07:05 Tm (1 |1 28 |57 SR
8 |BAL Budalur 07:10 07:11 m 1 32 |67 SR
9 |ALK  |Alakkudi 07:18 07:19 m (1 |1 40 |52 |49 |SR
10 |T) Thanjavur Junction 07:30 07:55 25m |4 |1 50 (49 |57 |[SR
11 [KXO |Kudikadu 08:09 08:10 m (1 |1 61 54 |40 |[SR
12 |SMM |Saliyamangalam 08:14 08:15 m |1 |1 65 |81 (42 |SR
13 |AMT |Ammapet 08:19 08:20 Tm (1 |1 70 |68 |35 |SR
14 |KYV  |Koyilvenni 08:24 08:25 m (1 |1 75 |78 |27 |SR
15 |NMJ [Nidamangalam junction |08:29 08:30 Tm |1 [1 80 |63 SR
16 |KDE |Koradacheri 08:38 08:39 m (1 |1 88 [55 |20 |[SR
17 |[TMU |Tirumanthikunam 08:45 08:46 m |1 |1 94 |58 (14 |SR
18 KU Kulikarai 08:51 08:52 m (1 |1 98 |14 |16 |SR
19 |[TVR Thiruvarur Junction 09:15 09:20 5m |1 1 104 (52 [10 |SR
20 |AYM |Adiyakkamangalam 09:26 09:27 m |1 |1 109 [50 |12 |[SR
21 |KOQ |Kuthur 09:32 09:33 m (1 |1 113 |54 |11 |SR
22 |KVL |Kizhvelur 09:36 09:37 m (1 |1 116 |53 |8 |SR
23 |SKK |Sikkal 09:44 09:45 im (1 |1 122 |49 |6 |SR
24 |APE |Andanappettai 09:48 09:49 Tm |1 |1 124 |15 |5 SR
25 |NGT [Nagappattinam junction |10:00 10:05 5m |1 |1 127 |23 |7 SR
26 |VXM |Vellipalayam 10:11 10:12 m |1 |1 129 (95 |4 |[SR
27 |NCR |Nagore 10:15 10:17 2m |0 |1 134 |39 |4 |SR
28 |TMPT |Tirumalairayanpattinam |10:27 10:28 m (1 |1 141 |6 3 SR
29 |KIK |Karaikal 11:15 2 |1 145 |- 4 |SR

Jun 29 2024 (20:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



